| (2a) PRE-ALTERATION Dia + From To Gauge Still Still <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>Page 1 of 2</th> | | | | | | | Page 1 of 2 |
|--|---|-------------------------------|------------------|-------------------------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------------------|
| Instrume | STATE OF OREGON | LANE | 78340 | | | 274 | |
| (1) LAND OWNER Prever Weit ID First Nume Fir | WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT | | | START CARD | # 1049 | 9883 | |
| if in Name | (as required by ORS 537.765 & OAR 690-205-0210) | 11/18/ | /2021 | ORIGINAL LOG | # | | |
| First Name | (1) LAND OWNER Owner Well I.D. | | | | | | |
| Company JISDA FORMENTICH, WILLAWETTEN NATIONAL FURNEST. Carbons State Tag. 9477 Carbons State Tag. 9477 Carbons State Tag. 9477 Carbons State Carbon Carbons Top. 9477 State State Carbons State State Carbons State State Carbons Carbons State Carbons Carbons State Carbons Carbons State State State State State State <td< td=""><td>First Name Last Name</td><td>•</td><td>(9) LOCAT</td><td>ION OF WELL (lega</td><td>al descr</td><td>iption)</td><td></td></td<> | First Name Last Name | • | (9) LOCAT | ION OF WELL (lega | al descr | iption) | |
| Address Julio PlaSCRE PARK VAY. SIE Does Type Park Park Park Link Take Park Park Park Park Park Park Park Park | Company USDA FOREST SERVICE / WILLAMETTE NATIONAL FOR | OREST | | - | | - | E E/W WN |
| Lot Lot Lot The Map Namber Lot Lot PRE-ALTERATION Compete 2a it [0] Convention Lot Pre-Alteration (complete 2a it [0] Convention Convention Lot Pre-Alteration (complete 2a it [0] Convention Convention Sort Pre-Alteration (complete 2a it [0] Convention Convention Convention Sort Pre-Alteration Convention Conventi | Address 3106 PIERCE PARKWAY, STE D | | | | | | |
| (20) PRE-ATEON (1) Material (1) (2) (2) PRE-ATEON (2) (2 | City SPRINGFIELD State OR Zip 97477 | | Tay Map Numb | 1/4 01 uie 11/4 | 1/4 | Lot | 111 |
| (a) PRE-Allention Complete 38 (D) Atom/amment/complete 50 (a) PRE-Allention Complete 38 (D) (a) Street address of well (c) Pression Prespression Pression Pression Pression Pression Pression | (2) TYPE OF WORK X ^{New Well} Deepening | Conversion | Tax Map Numb | er " or 42.70101 | | Lot | DMS or DD |
| Casing: | Alteration (complete 2a & 10) Abandonm | ent(complete 5a) | Lat | 01 <u>43.70101</u> | .929 | | DMS or DD DMS or DD |
| Cosing: | | | | | | | _ DMS of DD |
| Seat | Casing: Casing: | lhrd | \sim | \bigcirc | | | |
| Seld | | | SHADOW BA | I CAMPOROUND WELL | / WALD | ULAKE | |
| 3) JELL METHOD March Boary Mall Cable Mud [A] Rordy At Boary Mall Cable Cable Mud [A] Rordy At Boary Mall Cable Cable Mud [A] Rordy At Boary Mall Cable Donestic migation [Community [] Indextail Commercial Line Mud Decensitic migation [Community [] Indextail Commercial Line Mud Decensitic migation [Community [] Indextail Parent To East Flow SWL(psi) Form To East Flow SWL(psi) [] Sore HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard [Cable] [] Depth of Completed Well 192.00 n. [] Arrow as reg layeed Method [] A B [] C [] D [] [] How us reg layeed Method [] A B [] C [] D [] [] Baskill Dipleter Mond Throw and Baskill Block (DUL DES GRPY 0) [] Baskill Dipleter Weath freat WB [] 73 1 [] Raskill Pleter Walk (Duck (DUL PES GRPY 0) [] Stromestig Liner Dia + From To Gange SI Psic Will Tref [] Cassing Liner Dia + From To Sange SI Psic Will Tref [] Raskill Rider Stromesticon Anorders | | | | | | | |
| Becaury Air Date SWL (pis) Auger Cable Mud Weavess Rotary Other SwL (pis) Auger Cable Mud (4) PROPOSED USE Domestic Irrigation Community Industrial Commerida Livestock Deveating Completed Wall Dirty MLD01ARE CAMPRONONE (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard (Arthen copy) Depth value was first form Dirty MLD01ARE CAMPRONONE (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard (Arthen copy) Depth value was first form Dirty MLD01ARE CAMPRONONE (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard (Arthen copy) Depth value was first form Dirty MLD01ARE CAMPRONONE (2) Za2 183 Dirty MLD01ARE Cameration Standard Dirty MLD01ARE Cameration Standard (2) Za2 183 Dirty MLD01ARE Cameration Standard Dirty MLD01ARE Cameration Standard (3) ABANDONMENT USING UNHYDRATED BENTONTIE Material Standard Dirty MLD01ARE Campron Dirty MLD01ARE Campron (4) CASING CINFN Cost Dirty MLD01ARE Standard Dirty MLD01ARE Campron Dirty MLD01ARE DIrty MLD01ARE Campron (50 ABANDONMENT USING UNHYDRATED BENTONTIE Arthal A | | | (10) STATI | C WATER LEVEL | | | |
| Process Roap | | Mud | | Ι | Date S | WL(psi) + | SWL(ft) |
| (4) PROPOSED USE | | | | | | | |
| Industrial Commericial | | <u> </u> | Completed | | | | 96 |
| Start Discrimination Context WALDO LAKE CAMPGROUND Start Depth of Completed Well 1930.0 Reserve the secky Date from To Secal Standard (Attach copy) Dia From To Material From To 125 0 8.5 25 0 8.5 25 13.5 0 25 0 8.5 26 0 3.5 0 26 13.7 0 11 11 125 0 8.5 Calculated 3.72 How was seal placed: Method 1 1 1 Calculated 3.72 Amount Size Baskal T GREY MERK HORCH MERK 10 34 Baskal T GREY MERK HADD 10 1 1 1 1 Star Discrept Start Biologic Merken wight And 10 10 1 1 Star Discrept Merk HADD 10 1 1 1 1 Star Discrept Merk HADD 10 1 1 1 1 Star Discrept Merk HADD 10 1 1 1 1 1 Star Discrept Merk HADD 10 1 1 1 | | nunity | | Flowing Artesian? | Di | ry Hole? | |
| (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard (Attach copy) Depth of Completed Well 193.00 Attachial Special Standard (Material | Industrial/ Commericial Livestock Dewatering | | WATER BEARI | NG ZONES Depth | 1 water wa | as first found | 132.00 |
| (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Borth of Completed Well 193.00 Form To Annt be BORE HOLE Special Standard [] (Attach copp) (Attach copp) (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION BORE HOLE Special Standard [] (Attach copp) (1) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION BORE HOLE Stat (1) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION (1) Statistical Statisti | Thermal Injection X Other WALDO LAKE CAMPGI | ROUND | SWL Date | From To | Est Flow | SWL(psi) | + SWL(ft) |
| Depth of Completed Well 193.00 n. File Completed Well 193.00 n. File Completed Well 193.00 n. File Completed Well 25 100 <td>(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Spacial Standard</td> <td>(Attach com-)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> | (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Spacial Standard | (Attach com-) | | | | | |
| BORE HOLE SEAL sacksi Dia From To Material From To Ant Ibas 12.5 0 18.5 7.25 18.5 6 5.3 178 193 1600 Material 2.3 1600 Material 2.3 1600 Material 2.3 1600 Material 3.5 5.3 178 193 1600 Material 3.5 170 Material Size 1800 The machine of the ma | | (Auach copy) | 10/1/2021 | | - | + | 96 |
| Dia From To Material From To Ant Ibs 12.5 0 18.5 6.8 IB Benomic Claps Calculated 2.32 4.5 6.8 178 19.3 Calculated 2.37 Ib Ib <t< td=""><td></td><td>cooke/</td><td>10/18/2021</td><td>1/3 176</td><td></td><td></td><td>96</td></t<> | | cooke/ | 10/18/2021 | 1/3 176 | | | 96 |
| 12.5 0 18.5 27.25 18.5 6 27.25 18.5 6 5 17.8 18.5 5 17.8 18.5 5 17.8 19.3 How was equad placed: Method A B C Backfill placed: Method A B C D Filter pack from ft. to ft. Material Size BasALT GREY VERY HARD 64 BasALT GREY VERY HARD 64 123.2 1 BasALT GREY VERY HARD 64 Calsing Liner Dia Actual Amount Actual Amount BasALT GREY VERY HARD 132 1 BasALT GREY VERY HARD 173 1 BasALT GREY VERY HARD 173 1 BasALT GREY VERY HARD 176 142 1 BasALT GREY VERY HARD 176 1 Opend Amount Actual Amount Top Size 142 1 BasALT GREY VERY HARD 176 1 BasALT GREY VERY HARD 176 1 BasALT GREY VERY HARD 176 1 BasALT G | | | | | ļ | + | - |
| 7.25 18.5 68 178 193 Calculated 2.32 How was seal placed: Method A B Calculated 3.72 How was seal placed: Method A B Calculated 3.72 How was seal placed: Method A B Calculated 3.72 How was seal placed: Method A B Calculated 3.72 BackLT GREY VERW HARD A B Calculated 3.72 BackLT GREY VERW HARD A B BackLT GREY VERW HARD A Stap Lance To Material BackLT GREY VERW HARD A A BackLT GREY VERW HARD A B A A B BackLT GREY VERW HARD A A BackLT GREY VERW HARD FRACT. 133 L BackLT GREY VERW HARD FRACT. 133 L Stop K Inside Outside Other Location of shoc(S) 178 T BackLT GREY VERW HARD FRACT. 133 L Stop K Inside Outside Other Colculated T D BackLT | | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| S 178 193 Calculated 3.72 How was seal placed: Method A B C D B More was seal placed: Method A B C D B Stoter PRESSURE. GROUT, TR Baskatt GREY VERY HARD 10 10 12 Filter pack from ft. to ft. Material Size Baskatt GREY VERY HARD 34 0 Stote State State State GROUT, TR Annount Baskatt GREY VERY HARD 64 10 12 1 Baskatt GREY VERY HARD 64 13 1 1 133 1 Baskatt GREY VERY HARD From 64 16 | | ted 2.32 | | | Ĺ | | |
| Iow was sel placet: Method A B C D How was sel placet: Method A B C D B Backfil placet: Method f. to f. f. to f. f. f. f. to f. f. f. f. f. f. f. f. f. to </td <td></td> <td>5 18 S</td> <td>(11) WELL</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> | | 5 18 S | (11) WELL | | | | |
| Xohner PRESSURG GROUT, TR Backfill placed fromf. tof. Material | | <u></u> | | Ground Elev | ation <u>55</u> | | |
| Backfill placed from | | D E | r | | | | То |
| Filter pack from | | | | | Y | - | 10 |
| Explosives used: Yes Type Amount 5a) ABANDONMENT USING UNHYDRATED BENTONITE BASALT GREY VERY HARD 64 1 Proposed Amount Actual Amount BASALT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 133 1 60 CASING/LINER Casing Liner Dia + From To BASALT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 133 1 60 CASING/LINER Casing Liner Dia + From 10 176 1 60 6 8 68 250 • × 178 1 9 Fefror ArtONSSCREENS From + To - | | | | | | | 34 |
| Explosives used: Yes Amount 5a) ABANDONMENT USING UNHYDRATED BENTONITE BASALT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 133 1 Proposed Amount Actual Amount BasALT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 133 1 6) CASING/LINER Actual Amount BasALT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 131 1 BasALT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 131 1 1 1 1 Casing Liner Dia From To Gauge Stl Plstc Wid Thrif BasALT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 151 1 Shoc X Inside Outside Outside Outside 0 X 1 Shoc X Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s) 178 1 1 1 Temp casing Yes Dia From + To - <t< td=""><td>Filter pack from ft. to ft. Material</td><td>Size</td><td></td><td></td><td>D</td><td></td><td>64</td></t<> | Filter pack from ft. to ft. Material | Size | | | D | | 64 |
| 5a) ABANDONMENT USING UNHYDRATED BENTONITE Proposed Amount Actual Amount (6) CASING/LINER Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl PlassALT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 133 1 (6) CASING/LINER 8 (1.5 18.5 2.50 (1.5 18 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.75 1.6 1.6 1.75 1.75 1.15 <td< td=""><td>Explosives used: Yes Type Amount</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>-</td><td>132</td></td<> | Explosives used: Yes Type Amount | | | | | - | 132 |
| Proposed Amount Actual Amount (6) CASING/LINER Dia + From To Gauge Still Piste Will Dia 1.5 1.8 (a) CASING/LINER BasaLT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 151 1 (b) CASING/LINER BasaLT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 151 1 (c) CASING/LINER BasaLT GREY VERY HARD FRACT. 151 1 (c) CASING/LINER (c) CASING/LINER 18 173 1 (c) CASING/LINER (c) CASING/LINER (c) CASING/LINER 173 1 (c) CASING/LINER (c) CASING/LINER (c) CASING/LINER 173 1 (c) CASING/LINER | (5a) ABANDONMENT USING UNHYDRATED BENT | ONITE | | | | | 142 |
| 6) CASING/LINER Dia + From To Gauge Still Plstc Will The diamondary of the construction dates reported above a the best of my kno | | | BASALT grey | broken w/ cinders | | 142 | 151 |
| Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stole Water Very HARD 1/3 1/3 1 BASALT GREY VERY HARD 1/3 1/3 1 | | | BASALT GRE | Y VERY HARD FRACT, | | 151 | 173 |
| Image: Second | Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl | Plstc Wld Thrd | | | | | 176 |
| | | | BASALT GRE | Y VERY HARD | | 176 | 193 |
| Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s) 178 Temp casing Yes Dia From + To 7) FERFORA TIONS/SCREENS Screen S Type Material Perf Casing S Screen S Scrn/slot Slot # of Perf Casing S 100 176 .2 5 60 Image: Screen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size Perf Casing S 100 176 .2 5 60 Image: Screen Liner Date Stated 9/30/2021 Completed 10/18/2021 Well From To width length slots pipe size Image: Completed 10/18/2021 Image: Completed 10/18/2021 Well From To Width length slots pipe size Image: Completed 10/18/2021 Image: Completed 10/18/2021 Water guality concerns? Yes Mar Flowing Artesian Icernse Number Date Signed Temperature 51 °F Lab analysis Yes By Icense Number 1965 Date 11/18/2021 Signed Icense Number 1965 Date 11/18/2021 | | | | | | | |
| Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s) 178 Temp casing Yes Dia From + To 7) FERFORA TIONS/SCREENS Screen S Type Material Perf Casing S Screen S Scrn/slot Slot # of Perf Casing S 100 176 .2 5 60 Image: Screen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size Perf Casing S 100 176 .2 5 60 Image: Screen Liner Date Stated 9/30/2021 Completed 10/18/2021 Well From To width length slots pipe size Image: Completed 10/18/2021 Image: Completed 10/18/2021 Well From To Width length slots pipe size Image: Completed 10/18/2021 Image: Completed 10/18/2021 Water guality concerns? Yes Mar Flowing Artesian Icernse Number Date Signed Temperature 51 °F Lab analysis Yes By Icense Number 1965 Date 11/18/2021 Signed Icense Number 1965 Date 11/18/2021 | | | | | | + | |
| Temp casing Yes Dia From To 7) PERFORA TIONS/SCREENS Perforations Material | | | | | | | |
| Temp casing Yes Dia From To 7) PERFORA TIONS/SCREENS Perforations Material | | | | | | | |
| 7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS Perforations Method OXY/ACE Screens Type | Shoe 🗙 Inside Outside Other Location of shoe | (s) 178 | | | | | |
| 7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS Perforations Method OXY/ACE Screens Type Berf/ Casing/Screen Screen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size Perf/ Casing/S 5 100 176 2 5 100 176 2 5 100 176 2 5 100 176 2 6 abandomment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water su construction standards. Materials used and information reported above a the best of my knowledge and belief. License Number Date 9 Pump 9 Bailer 102 193 113 1 112 193 113 1 113 193 114 193 115 100 116 101 117 102 118 103 1193 1 1193 1 1193< | Temp casing Yes Dia From + To | D | | | | | |
| Perforations Method OXY/ACE Screens Type Material Perf/ Casing/Screen Scm/slot Stot # of Tele/ Screen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size Perf/ Casing/Screen Scm/slot # of Tele/ Completed 10/18/2021 Perf/ Casing 5 100 176 .2 5 60 Date Started Started 9/9/30/2021 Completed 10/18/2021 Perf/ Casing 5 100 176 .2 5 60 Date Started 9/9/30/2021 Completed 10/18/2021 Image: Completed Casing 5 100 176 .2 5 60 Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Signed Date Date Signed Date Date Signed Date Date Date Signed Date Date Date Signed Date Date Date Signed Date Date Signed Date Date Sign | | | | | | | |
| Screens Type Material Perf Casing/Screen Scrm/slot Slot # of Tele/ Perf Casing 5 100 176 .2 5 60 Indext and the second | Perforations Method OXY/ACE | | | | | | |
| Perf/ Casing/Screen Scrn/slot Slot # of Tele/ Screen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size Perf Casing 5 100 176 2 5 60 Image: Construction Constructor Certification Image: Construction standards Materials used and information reported above at the best of my knowledge and belief. Image: Construction standards Materials used and information reported above at the best of my knowledge and belief. 8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Opump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr) Image: Constructor Certification 20 193 1 Image: Constructor Certification Image: Construction standards Temperature 51 °F Lab analysis Yes Yes From To Description Amount Units From To Description Amount Units Signed NEIL LEE (E-filed) Contact Info (optional) Leedrilling2014@gmail.com Neil W.Lee 541-790 | Screens Type Material | | Date Started | 9/30/2021 Co | omplete | d 10/18/2021 | l |
| Bit Cent Enter Data From To Weight of the set of my knowledge and period of the set of my knowledge and the set of my knowledge and belief. I certify that the work I performed on the construction, deepening, alter abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supconstruction standards. Materials used and information reported above a the best of my knowledge and belief. 8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour | Perf/ Casing/ Screen Scrn/slot Slot | | | | - | | |
| abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supported above a the best of my knowledge and belief. B) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Pump Bailer Yield gal/min Drawdown Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr) 20 20 193 Temperature 51 °F Lab analysis Yes (describe below) TDS amount 133 ppm Mater quality concerns? Yes (describe below) TDS amount 133 ppm From To Date 11/18/2021 Signed License Number 1965 Date 11/18/2021 Signed NEIL LEE (E-filed) Contact Info (optional) Ledrilling2014@gmail.com Neil W.Lee 541-790 | | | (| | | | · 1 |
| Image: Structure standards Image: Structure standards <td< td=""><td>Perf Casing 5 100 176 .2 5</td><td>60</td><td>abandonment</td><td>of this well is in compli</td><td>ance wit</td><td>b Oregon w</td><td>ater supply we</td></td<> | Perf Casing 5 100 176 .2 5 | 60 | abandonment | of this well is in compli | ance wit | b Oregon w | ater supply we |
| 8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour | | | construction sta | andards Materials used an | d informa | tion reported | above are true t |
| 8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour | | | | | | alon reponed | |
| 8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Pump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr) 20 193 1 20 193 1 Image: Signed Image: Signed Temperature 51 °F Lab analysis Yes Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) TDS amount 133 ppm From To Description Amount Units Signed 11/18/2021 Signed Iicense Number 1965 Date 11/18/2021 Signed NEIL LEE (E-filed) Contact Info (optional) Iedrilling2014@gmail.com Neil W.Lee 541-790 | | | - | - | Date | | |
| Pump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr) 20 193 1 20 193 1 Image: Signed Image: Signed 20 193 1 Image: Signed Image: Signed 20 193 1 Image: Signed Image: Signed Image: Sig | 9) WEI I TESTS. Minimum toating time is 1 hours | · | | | | | |
| Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr) 20 193 1 20 193 1 1 1 1 20 193 1 1 1 1 <td></td> <td></td> <td>Signed</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> | | | Signed | | | | |
| 20 193 1 20 193 1 and a stand day 1 1 and a stand day | | - | | | | | |
| Image: state of the second state of | | tion (hr) | · · · · · | | | | |
| Temperature 51 °F Lab analysis Yes By Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) TDS amount 133 ppm From ppm Description Prometain to the best of my knowledge and | 20 193 | 1 | I accept respon | sibility for the construction | i, deepeni | ing, alteration | n, or abandonme |
| Temperature 51 °F Lab analysis Yes By construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge at License Number Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) TDS amount 133 ppm License Number 1965 Date 11/18/2021 From To Description Amount Units Signed NEIL LEE (E-filed) Contact Info (optional) leedrilling2014@gmail.com Neil W.Lee 541-790 | | | | | | | |
| Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) TDS amount 133 ppm Description Lisense Number 1965 Date 11/18/2021 License Number 1965 Date 11/18/2021 Signed NEIL LEE (E-filed) Contact Info (optional) leedrilling2014@gmail.com Neil W.Lee 541-790- | | | | | | | |
| Signed NEIL LEE (E-filed) Contact Info (optional) leedrilling2014@gmail.com Neil W.Lee 541-790. | | 122 | | - | | - | 0 |
| Signed NEIL LEE (E-filed) Contact Info (optional) leedrilling2014@gmail.com Neil W.Lee 541-790. | From To Description Am | 155 <u>ppm</u> nount Units | LICENSE INUIIDE | 1965 | Date 11 | /18/2021 | |
| Contact Info (optional) leedrilling2014@gmail.com Neil W.Lee 541-790 | | | Signed NEII | LEE (E-filed) | | | |
| | | | | | mail.com | Neil W.Lee 5 | 41-790-1602 |
| | | | | | | | |
| THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT WITHIN 30 DAYS OF COMPLETION OF WORK Form Version: | | | | | | | |

|--|

WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT - Map with location identified must be attached and shall include an approximate scale and north arrow LANE 78340

11/18/2021

Map of Hole

STATE OF OREGON WELL LOCATION MAP

This map is supplemental to the WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

LOCATION OF WELL

Latitude: 43.70101929 Datum: WGS84 Longitude: -122.04226647 Township/Range/Section/Quarter-Quarter Section: WM22.00S6.00E5NWNW Address of Well: SHADOW BAY CAMPGROUND WELL / WALDO LAKE

Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer St NE, Salem OR 97301

725 Summer St NE, Salem OR 97301 (503)986-0900



Well Label: 141274

Printed: November 18, 2021

DISCLAIMER: This map is intended to represent the approximate location the well. It is not intended to be construed as survey accurate in any manner.

Provided by well constructor

